
Rancho Murieta Country ClubRancho Murieta Country ClubRancho Murieta Country ClubRancho Murieta Country Club    
Friday, September 5, 2014Friday, September 5, 2014Friday, September 5, 2014Friday, September 5, 2014    
American Red CrossAmerican Red CrossAmerican Red CrossAmerican Red Cross    
Capital Region 

9/11 MEMORIAL GOLF CLASSIC9/11 MEMORIAL GOLF CLASSIC9/11 MEMORIAL GOLF CLASSIC9/11 MEMORIAL GOLF CLASSIC    

Tournament Title Sponsor | $15,000Tournament Title Sponsor | $15,000Tournament Title Sponsor | $15,000Tournament Title Sponsor | $15,000    
• Name and logo featured prominently on all event signage and 
  promotions 
• Exclusivity 
• Golf, lunch and dinner for eight 
• Frequent social media highlight 
• Mention during event by the emcee 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• First choice opportunity for company promotional items in tee 
gift bags 
 
Course Sponsors | Two at $5,000 each |Course Sponsors | Two at $5,000 each |Course Sponsors | Two at $5,000 each |Course Sponsors | Two at $5,000 each |    
North Course Sponsor, South Course SponsorNorth Course Sponsor, South Course SponsorNorth Course Sponsor, South Course SponsorNorth Course Sponsor, South Course Sponsor    
• Name and logo featured on all event signage and  
  promotions 
• Industry exclusivity 
• Golf, lunch and dinner for four 
• Regular social media highlight 
• Mention during event by the emcee 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• Opportunity for company promotional in tee gift bags 
 
Dinner Sponsor | $5,000Dinner Sponsor | $5,000Dinner Sponsor | $5,000Dinner Sponsor | $5,000    
• Name and logo featured prominently on all event signage 
  and promotions 
• Golf, lunch and dinner for four 
• Regular social media highlight 
• Mention during event by the emcee 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• Opportunity for company promotional items in tee gift bags 
 
Hole in One Sponsor | $5,000Hole in One Sponsor | $5,000Hole in One Sponsor | $5,000Hole in One Sponsor | $5,000    
• Name and logo featured prominently on all event signage 
  and promotions 
• Golf, lunch and dinner for four 
• Regular social media highlight 
• Mention during event by the emcee 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• Hole in one promotion on eight holes 

Ball Drop Sponsor | $5,000Ball Drop Sponsor | $5,000Ball Drop Sponsor | $5,000Ball Drop Sponsor | $5,000    
• Name and logo featured prominently on all event signage 
  and promotions 
• Golf, lunch and dinner for four 
• Regular social media highlight 
• Mention during event by the emcee 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• A ride in the chopper 
    
Auction Sponsor | $5,000Auction Sponsor | $5,000Auction Sponsor | $5,000Auction Sponsor | $5,000    
• Name and logo featured prominently on all event signage 
  and promotions 
• Golf, lunch and dinner for four 
• Regular social media highlight 
• Mention during event by the emcee 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• Opportunity for company promotional items in tee gift bags 
    
Volunteer Sponsor | $2,500Volunteer Sponsor | $2,500Volunteer Sponsor | $2,500Volunteer Sponsor | $2,500    
• Name and logo featured on shirts worn by 60-80 volunteers 
• Golf, lunch and dinner for two 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• Opportunity for company promotional items in tee gift bags 
 
Lunch Sponsor | $2,500Lunch Sponsor | $2,500Lunch Sponsor | $2,500Lunch Sponsor | $2,500    
• Name and logo on box lunches given to 240 golfers 
• Golf, lunch and dinner for two 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• Opportunity for company promotional items in tee gift bags 
 
AdoptAdoptAdoptAdopt----AAAA----Hole Sponsorships | $1000Hole Sponsorships | $1000Hole Sponsorships | $1000Hole Sponsorships | $1000    
• Golf, lunch and dinner for two 
• Hole signage 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• Opportunity for company promotional items in tee gift bags 
 
Tee Box Sponsorships | $250 each for up to 36Tee Box Sponsorships | $250 each for up to 36Tee Box Sponsorships | $250 each for up to 36Tee Box Sponsorships | $250 each for up to 36    
• Name and logo featured prominently on tee box signage 
• Mention in Chapter e-news sent to donors in 24 counties 
• Opportunity for company promotional items in tee gift bags 

For registration, information, and sponsorship visit www.RedCross.org/CapitalRegion 

TITLE SPONSOR HOLE IN ONE SPONSOR: LUNCH SPONSOR VOLUNTEER SPONSOR: 
DINNER SPONSOR 



Sponsorship InformationSponsorship InformationSponsorship InformationSponsorship Information    

Please print company name as you would like it to appear on printed material: 

Company Name:  

Contact Name:  

Address:  

City, State, Zip  

Phone:                   Email              Fax:  

�  We will not be able to stay for dinner. Please invite volunteer or first responders to use our dinner(s). 

Sponsorship LevelSponsorship LevelSponsorship LevelSponsorship Level    

Please check desired sponsorship level: 

� Tournament Title Sponsor | $15,000    � Auction  Sponsorship | $5,000  

� Course Sponsor | Two at $5,000 each     � Volunteer Sponsor | $2,500 

� Dinner Sponsor | $5,000     � Lunch Sponsor | $2,500 

� Hole in one Sponsor | $5,000     � Adopt-A-Hole Sponsorships | $1,000 each for up to 36 

� Ball Drop Sponsor | $5,000     � Tee Box Sponsorships | $250  

 

Player InformationPlayer InformationPlayer InformationPlayer Information    

Player 1: _________________________________________________________________ GHIN: ___________________  Gender  �F  �M 

Email:  _______________________________________________________________________    SHIRT SIZE:  �S  �M  �L  �XL  �XXL  

Player 2: _________________________________________________________________ GHIN: ___________________  Gender  �F  �M 

Email:  _______________________________________________________________________    SHIRT SIZE:  �S  �M  �L  �XL  �XXL  

Player 3: _________________________________________________________________ GHIN: ___________________  Gender  �F  �M 

Email:  _______________________________________________________________________    SHIRT SIZE:  �S  �M  �L  �XL  �XXL  

Player 4: _________________________________________________________________ GHIN: ___________________  Gender  �F  �M 

Email:  _______________________________________________________________________    SHIRT SIZE:  �S  �M  �L  �XL  �XXL  

 

Payment InformationPayment InformationPayment InformationPayment Information    

� Pay by credit Card       � Check enclosed (Payable to the American Red Cross/RMCC)      � Please bill me 

Name: 

Address: 

City, State, Zip: 

Phone:        Email: 

Credit Card Number:                Expiration Date: 

Signature: 

Please send sponsorship, player and payment information to:  Please send sponsorship, player and payment information to:  Please send sponsorship, player and payment information to:  Please send sponsorship, player and payment information to:  Attn: 9/11 Memorial Golf Classic, Rancho Murieta Country Club, 7000 

Alameda Dr. Rancho Murieta, CA 95683. Confirmation and invoice will be sent upon receiving this response. For more information, please 

contact Rancho Murieta at (916) 354-3416. You may also submit your application via fax to Kris Kirkpatrick at (916) 993-7094 or mail to 

Kris.Kirkpatrick@redcross.org. Thank you for your support!Thank you for your support!Thank you for your support!Thank you for your support!    

NEW THIS YEAR: WOMEN'S FLIGHT! All foursomes comprised of women-only will play in their own flight in 2014. 


